FB SERIES

INDUSTRIAL SEWING MACHINE

MIQIDIELL
FB 2512
FB 2513 _
"1 i 9
B A |
—
HIGH SPEED FLAT BED
INTERLOCK MACHINE

( Parts List )




1. FTO 03 2R B s 32 ] 2441 #£Parts List For FTLIJ03 Collarettes Knitted Binding

Frae 20 $t DistanceOfNeedles
Ref.No. Description 40 48 56 0.4
5 SHiL 5200TPO3401 5200TP03481 5220TPO3561 5200TPO3641
Needle Plate
6 L 5220PF03401 5200PF03481 5200PF03561 5220PF03641
Presser Foot

From the library of Superior Sewing Maf_:hine & Supply LLC - www.supsew.com




1. FTLI 103 2R Bl 48 F 2541 & Parts List For FTLJLJ03 Collarettes Knitted Binding

ik YrkEeR
Ref. No. Parts Number

1

O~ O\ L AW N

2210030101
2210030102
5221DF03563
5223FD03560

2210390256
5223DG0001

I i

Description

F#H# Front Cover ---
[iEEZS Dust Cover -------
B34 Diff Feed Dog

FIRAFEE Main Feed DOg --mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmnemmmmnmemmmceemmmcemmmnneemmnnneee
S Needle plate (866 Left PAGe) —-wnmwmmwmmmmmemmemmemmemm oo
JERTAIAE Press Foot Asm. (see Left Page) --------=mmmmmmmmmmmmommceeeo

LIRS S ———
RAT A Feed Dog Asm.,

HAT &
Amt.Req.
1

e

From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC - www.supsew.com



2. FTLILI03 78 Jf fe 280 S A5 2504 F%Parts List For FTLJJ03 Folder and Tape Guide

24

8. SEEARIZ Folder Type

13
14

\

@'
\
\

&P
@EP

o

/
=7
/

B 44
Folder Type Two Fold Three Fold Four Fold

A 221FR0201 221FR0301 221FR0401

Part No. (F030208FD2) (F030208FD3) (F030208FD4)

From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC - www.supsew.com



2. FTOILI03 78 e 280 S A% F 2544 F%Parts List For FTLJJ03 Folder and Tape Guide

FFak YrkleRaR

Ref. No. Parts Number

1 2210030201

2 8MMO04281207A
3 2210030203

4 8MB04280807K
5 2200030214

6 90PW050

7 8MB05320710A
Qe
9 2210030209

10 2200030206

11 8MMO005321409A
12 2200030202

13 8SB44400407K
14 8SK56320608A
15 2200030218

16 2200030219

17 2200030220

18 8MC04280807D
19 8SA44400307A
20 2200030223

21 2200030224

22 2200030225

23 8SN44400400E
24 2210030224

25 220A0030228

CZ

Description

B HE

ERFATIEE Farbric Side Plate -------nsmmmmmmmmmmm oo
AR Screw (CT0202 M4-0.7%12) ==-nnmmnmmmsmms s

[JiEEZ Dust Cover

IEAR Screw (CT0215 M4-0.7%8) =--nnmmmmmmmmmmm oo
B Fabric Silde Plate -----=--=mmmmmmmm oo

W Washer ----

B2 5% Screw (C030217 MS-0.8%7) cmmemmmmemmmmemmmem oo

AU E R Folder

(See Left page) -=-mmmmmmmmmmmmm e

SRR Folder SUPPOTt =---mmmmmmmmmm oo

A&t FixingPlate

IR Screw (CT0632 MS5-0.8%14) --mmnmmmmmmmmmmm e
B Folder Clamp -------mmmsmmmm oo oo
IR Screw(C030203 9/64"-40%4) =-mnmmmmmmmmmmm e
IR Screw (C030204 7/32"-32%6) =--n-mmmmmmmmmmmmm s
EAFIFZE Tape Guide Holder --------mmmmmmmm s

B4 Stud

#E Washer ----

BEAR Screw (CTO130 M4-0.7%8) =mmmmmmmmmmm e
BENE Nut (SHOO14 11/64"-40 #2.5) wenmvemmeemmeemmemmeemmeemeemeemmeameeemeenee
BAFHR Tape Guide Holder ~=-m=mmmmmmm e e oo e e
B Tape Guide Holder ==-m=mmmmmm e oo e e
AL EEBE Tape Adjusting holder —=-m-mmmmmmmm s
B8 Screw (SHOL04 11/64"-40% 4) wmvemmeemmmmmemeemmeemeemeemmeemeemeenee
EEBNAAM Aux. Cloth Plate ---m-m-mmmmmmmm e oo
BAFHH Tape Guide Set =-mmmmmmmm s

*EREE HCustom-made [tem

Amt.Req.

o AN DN NN /DD — — DN DD /o DN/ —

From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC - www.supsew.com



3. TS005 {1kt = 551 F2Parts List For TS005 Tape Stand

From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC - www.supsew.com



3. TS005 a7y

5k
Ref. No.
1

— O 00 1 O\ L &~ LN

Yk R

Parts Number
4TS0050101
4TS0050102
8SG56320500A
4TS0050104
4TS0050105
8SK60281207F
8WF50202210A
90BL100
4TS0050109
4TS005A0102

% T

Description

[[Z£Parts List For TS005 Tape Stand

B HE

FKE Plastic Plate —---mmmmmmmmm oo e e

LR Ring ----

B2 &% Screw (SHOA25 7/32"-32%5) memmmeommmeemmmem oo

1ZFE Rod --------
J# Stand Base ---
IR Screw ------
IR Screw ------
Mk Ball --------

74 Stand Base

A EEEH RING A S mmmm oo oo

Amt.Req.
1

— == LN /= DN —

From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC - www.supsew.com





